


23#rallyturkey www.rallyturkey.com

APPENDICES
APPENDIX 7 - LAYOUTS

APPENDIX 7.1 CITY MAP ...............................................................................................................54
APPENDIX 7.2 MEDIA CENTRE ......................................................................................................55
APPENDIX 7.3A RALLY HQ PLAN ......................................................................................................56
APPENDIX 7.3B RALLY HQ PLAN (DETAILS) ......................................................................................57



54#rallyturkey www.rallyturkey.com

APPENDIX 7.1
CITY MAP



55#rallyturkey www.rallyturkey.com

APPENDIX 7.2
MEDIA CENTRE



56#rallyturkey www.rallyturkey.com

CLUB TURBANGRAND YAZICI

RA
LL

Y 
HQ

ORGANIZATION
CAR PARK

FROM / TO 
İÇMELER /
SERVICE PARK

FROM / TO 
MARMARİS

APPENDIX 7.3A
RALLY HQ PLAN



57#rallyturkey www.rallyturkey.com

1

2

3

4

6

7

10

8

9

11

12
13

14
15

16
1718

5

APPENDIX 7.3B
RALLY HQ PLAN (DETAILS)

1. RACE CONTROL
2. C.O.C.
3. C.O.C. MEETING ROOM
4. GENDARME POLICE
5. RESULTS
6. WRC PROMOTOR
7.  RALLY OFFICE
8. COPY CENTRE
9. ACCOUNTS
10. C.R.O.
11. WRC DELEGATE
12. FIA TECHNICAL DELEGATE
13. MEETING ROOM
14. CATERING
15. FIA ROOM
16. STEWARDS SECRETARY
17. STEWARDS ROOM
18. REST ROOM

ENTRANCE






